COUPLES LEAGUE 2020
HALF PAYOUTS & PLAYOFFS

FIRST HALF

Position Teams

1 JENSON

2 LORD*

3 CHRISTIAN

4 KLAERS

5 TORMOEN

6 GRANNING

* Tie broken by 2nd half points
SECOND HALF

1 HUTTON/DEILEY

2 POPPEN

3 JENSON

4 GRANNING

Playoffs 9-3-2020
Hutton/Deiley

VS

Lord

Poppen
VS
Jenson

Non Playoff Teams
Couples Alternate Shot

Total Points Team Payout

108
102
102
101
101
101

135
120
114
114
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75.00
60.00
60.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

75.00
65.00
50.00
50.00



