## **COUPLES LEAGUE 2020**

## HALF PAYOUTS & PLAYOFFS

## FIRST HALF

Position Teams	<b>Total Points</b>	Tean	n Payout
1 JENSON	108	\$	75.00
2 LORD*	102	\$	60.00
3 CHRISTIAN	102	\$	60.00
4 KLAERS	101	\$	15.00
5 TORMOEN	101	\$	15.00
6 GRANNING	101	\$	15.00
* Tie broken by 2nd half points			
SECOND HALF			
1 HUTTON/DEILEY	135	\$	75.00
2 POPPEN	120	\$	65.00
3 JENSON	114	\$	50.00
4 GRANNING	114	\$	50.00

Playoffs 9-3-2020

Hutton/Deiley

VS

Lord

Poppen

VS

Jenson

## Non Playoff Teams

**Couples Alternate Shot**